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OPINIONS ABOUT THE RUSSIAN ATTACK TO UKRAINE

Do you think Russian attack to Ukraine is...

0/ k¢ )
UNACCEPTABLE BUT % “unacceptable but understandable + acceptable
UNACCEPTABLE UNDERSTANDABLE ACCEPTABLE
AVERAGE

Average (6 countries) 79 14 3
taly 71 19 4
France /8 13 8
Germany 82 114 @ @
Netherland 88 9

Percentage values EU Bgs Eln 2

TWOR




THE RISK OF THE USE OF NUCI:EAR WEAPONS

Do you think that the war between Ukraine and Russia could lead to use of nuclear weapons?

0/ & = 1
YES, THIS IS YES, THIS IS YES, BUT THIS IS NDOE,I;I;EIEST\I/EVE_YL A) Very or someWhat Ilkely
VERY LIKELY SOMEWHAT LIKELY UNLIKELY NOT HAPPEN AVERAGE

Average (6 countries)

France

Netherlands

Spain

Italy

Germany

Greece

Percentage values EU ED S Eln 3
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UKRAINE’S ADMISSION TO THE\EUIiOPEAN UNION

Do you think Ukraine should be admitted as a member of the EU?

YES YES,INA % “Yes, immediately + Yes, in a couple of years”
IMMEDIA:FELY COUPLE NO
OF YEARS AVERAGE

Average (6 countries) 27 30 24 19

Spain 93 23 11 3Ss

Germany 22 41 24 13

Greece WAL 33 39 7

UM 25 24 27 24

Netherlands [ 34 29 25

e 19 26 AS 2

Percentage values EU Eg S Eln 4
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THE SANCTIONS AGAINST RUSSIA AFTER THE END OF UKRAINE INVASION

Do you think European countries should keep sanctions to Russia in time even after the end of Ukraine invasion?
(% of “YES”)

EH = 11 11N 82 = O

Average Germany Italy France Spain Greece Netherlands

N w5 |2
. paan
| BEI
.
- EEIEE

Percentage values EU HUSKUPIA 5
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Economic restrictions to Russian companies
and investors directly linked to Putin

o
Q)

Economic restrictions to all Russian
companies and investors

N =~
() ,{5

Banning of flights to Russia

Banning of Russian federations
and clubs in sports competitions

(00

Banning of Russian artists
in performance in Europe

IND
(00




THE EFFECTIVENESS OF SANCTIONS AGAINST RUSSIA

Do you think sanctions against Russia will be effective to force Russia to stop the war
and prevent other invasions in the future?

YES, ONLY TO YEF?F'{(E)\'X'E‘;TTO % “Yes”
YES, BOTH STOP THE OTHER NO
WAR INVASIONS AVERAGE
Average (6 countries) [IVAREE 5P Vi 39 17

Germany 20 240) 15 33 12

S 1/ 17 14 35 17
el 12 (14 11 41 22,
et 12 11 13 58 &
SEUCCl 10 14 12 45 19

Percentage values EU Bg S Eln 6
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THE PERCEVEID DANGER IN EACH COUNTRY

How much do you feel that our country is in danger because of the Russian-Ukrainian war?

NOT THAT DON’T % “very much + somehow”
"

AVERAGE

Average (6 countries) MK 46 30 588

Italy ¢ 54 21 Afi2

Netherlands [K8] 52 32 5

France [ 45 30 vl 7/

Spain NN 47 33 36

I

Greece [ 40 38

Germany (M4 41 34 588

— Percentage values EU Eg S Eln 7
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TERRITORIAL CLAIMS

Do you agree or disagree that there are parts of neighbouring countries that really belong to our country?

AGREE AGREE DISAGREE DISAGREE

AVERAGE

Average (6 countries) [MMENNKS] 20 30 2

Spain 31 33 12 7 AN

On

Greece [N 16 13 43

Germany RSEENMRS) AS 31 18

Yl 7|15 21 33 24

France [SYRMESTE W 33 30

Netherlands 2] 32 53 7

Percentage values EU Bg S Eln 8

TWOR
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RATE TO VON DER LEYEN AND BORREL BEFORE AND DURING THE WAR

Please rate the work of the following European leaders from 0O to 10:

O Rate February 2022 (pre-war) . Rate March 2022

Ursula Von der Leyen Josep Borrell

55

Average values on a scale 0-10 EU RU SK Pln 9
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THE ADMISSION OF REFUGEES ‘IN EACH COUNTRY

Refugees are often fleeing from war or oppression in their own country.
In your opinion, should more, as many as now or fewer (war) refugees be admitted to your country?

MUCH MORE + RATHER LESS +
RATHER MORE ASMANEAS NOW MUCH LESS

% “much more + rather
more”- MARCH ‘22

AVERAGE z

% “much more + rather
more”- FEB ‘22

France 46 34 11 /9
Spain 43 8 16
Netherlands 38 35 16 M
Germany 37 34 21 8

Greece 30 33 25 6

taly [ 41 | 13 822




THE EU ARMY

Regarding the defense of the EU and its countries, most of the European countries belong to the NATO treaty that work together
the national armies. In order to deal with international problems, do you think the EU should create its own army
and not depend exclusively on the NATO (or other countries)?

NO, NATO AND THE NO, THERE SHOULD O % “Yes”- FEB. 22 . % “Yes”’- MAR. 22
NATIONAL ARMIES NOT BE ANY

ARE ENOUGH ARMIES AT ALL AVERAG

Average (6 countries) 42 30 12 1 16

Greece 63 15 18 4

Spain 1 28 | 10Hd

France ol 24 6 19
ltaly 35 25 18 22
Netherlands 27 56 7 10

Percentage values EU Bg S Eln 11

TWOR



MEMBERSHIP OF THE EUROPEAN UNION

Suppose you were to vote in a referendum on whether your country should remain a member of the European Union (EU).
Would you vote for “stay” or “leave”?

% “To remain in the EU”-
TO REMAIN FEB. 22
IN THE EU TO LEAVE THE EU | WOULD NOT VOTE

17 6F9

% “To remain in the EU”-
MARCH. 22

AVERAG

Average (6 countries)

Spain 79 9 48
Greece 75 17 47
Netherlands 73 14 4°9

Germany 70 19 516

France 63 18 712

Italy 61 18 10

Percentage values EU B g S Eln 12

TWOR



METHODOLOGY

Euroskopia is an alliance between

Samples: 1.000 citizens aged 18+ in each country (total 6000 interviews); samples the leading independent social

stratified by geographical area and distributed by age and sex. research and media companies in

Data collection method: mixed mode CATI-CAWI the Euro_pean Unior_1. _

Data collection period: 8th-11th March 2022 S Lo Ol.Jt. S e Cemileiion bzt
European citizens have already an

Statistical margin of error of the data for each country: +/- 3.1%. active and permanent role in the public

debate on the issues that concern
them. A role that social research

The survey was carried out by EUROSKOPIA studies reinforce through the analysis

of public opinion in the shared space of
an open and democratic society.

SIGMADOS « Sigma Dos (Spain)

Euroskopia aims to generate and
waswe o SWG (Italy) P g

spread opinion studies on current

“opiniomvay « Opinionway (France) affairs in the European Union, its
INS3 | |1sa-Consulere GmbH (Germany) institutions, its leaders, its policies and

R the main social trends.
proratal= « prorata (Greece)

@irzgearch * 1&0 Research (Netherlands)
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